B3497
N3908
A8955
B8386
u0224

E2952
N7805
B7078
D8557
C9964

A
2y,
p
v
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 36 - 26th November 2021

£1000 WINNER
X8656 - Peter Taylor

£10 WINNERS
Philip Mayor P7805
Lerman Quaile B3097
Alana Conway B2779
Alan Morris B9779
Howard Patterson K9247
£5 WINNERS
David Owens Q8784
Pat Gordon E9385
Hilary Salt Q0269
Kevin Garner A6988
Gary McMenemy E4889

A Litherland
J Richardson
Helen Skemp
Mark Howard
Dyfed William

E Hall
Crown Hotel
C Hughes
Barrie Watkins
C S Bowman

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




