

WEEK 36 - 26th November 2021

£1000 WINNER X8656 - Peter Taylor

£10 WINNERS

B3497	Philip Mayor	P7805	A Litherland
N3908	Lerman Quaile	B3097	J Richardson
A8955	Alana Conway	B2779	Helen Skemp
B8386	Alan Morris	B9779	Mark Howard
U0224	Howard Patterson	K9247	Dyfed William

£5 WINNERS

E2952	David Owens	Q8784	E Hall
N7805	Pat Gordon	E9385	Crown Hotel
B7078	Hilary Salt	Q0269	C Hughes
D8557	Kevin Garner	A6988	Barrie Watkins
C9964	Gary McMenemy	E4889	C S Bowman

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180 Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity) Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845